
FREE STYLE

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Николай Димитров ЦСКА
2 Иван Бадавров България
3 Алиан Али Севлиево
4 Айдънджан Исов Шумен
5 Тургай Февзи България
6 Еркан Яшаров Глоджево
7 Иван Енчев Сливен Repesage A
8 Николай Скендеров Димитровград
9 Даниел Ганев Сливен

10 Димитър Димов Бургас
11 Хасан Хасан Левски
12 Делчо Нейчев България
13 Riad Redjepi MKD
14 Taylan Bilgin TUR Repesage B
15 Soilita Jon MDA
16 Симеон Панайотов Ямбол
17 Lungu Ionut-Cristian ROU
18 Ангел Чолаков Асеновград

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       58     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



FREE STYLE

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Leon Constantin MDA
2 Реджеб Юмер България
3 Дельо Михалев Нова Загора
4 Erhan Gherorghe MDA
5 Въчо Делчев Димитровград
6 Павел Иванов България
7 Christos Petridis GRE Repesage A

Repesage B

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       85     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг IІ кръг ІII кръг ІV кръг ІV кръг П. Т. Т. Т.
Класи
ране

кат. 38 кг - FW
1 Пламена Бунарова Бургас 5 състезатели
2 Пенка Петкова Нова Загора I кръг 1 2 3 4 
3 Мерал Зиберова Севлиево
4 Петя Делчева България II кръг 5 1 2 3 
5 Димитринка Сергеева Симеоновград

III кръг 4 1 5 2 
кат. 43 кг - FW

1 Ana Andreea Beatrice ROU IV кръг 3 1 4 5 
2 Атанаска Русева България
3 Gorgos Elena Gabirela ROU V кръг 2 4 3 5 

кат. 56 кг - FW
1 Хава Мехмедалиева Севлиево 4 състезатели
2 Nichita Anastasia MDA I кръг 1 2 3 4 
3 Таня Тенева Димитровград
4 Александрина Кашинова България II кръг 1 3 2 4 
5 Руска Максимова Ямбол

III кръг 1 4 2  3
кат. 49 кг - FW

1 Кремена Петрова България 2 Весела Бръмчева България
3 състезатели

кат. 65 кг - FW I кръг 1 2 
1 Юлджан Алиева Севлиево
2 Ева Янкова Бургас II кръг 3 1 
3 Сийка Иванова България
4 Christina-Maria Ampatzi GRE III кръг 2 3 

кат. 42 кг - FS
1 Цветан Мустафов България
2 Панайот Димитров България
3 Пламен Колев Ямбол

кат. 100 кг - FS
1 Антон Златков Левски
2 Даниел Веселинов България
3 Ajoceri Dumitru MDA
4 Адел Бакър България



ДЕЦА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

кат. 50 кг
1 Marinciu Grigorii MDA
2 Brenn David GER
3 Мехмед Мехмед Ямбол
4 Colesnic Leomiol MDA Repesage A
5 Киро Михов Бургас
6 Хюсеин Бекир Цар Калоян
7 Генади Маринов България
8 Ахмед Ахмедов България Repesage B
9 Николай Миталов ЦСКА

кат. 69 кг
1 Theodoros Iosifidis GRE
2 Джемал Али България
3 Христо Методиев ЦСКА
4 Constantin Denis ROU
5 Октай Хасан ЦСКА
6 Тодор Ялански Нова Загора
7 Джан Бекир България Repesage A
8 Христо Илиев ЦСКА
9 Хюсеин Хюсеинов Цар Калоян

10 Darii Jon MDA
11 Iliadis Giannis GRE Repesage B

 кат.        кг

тотал
1/4 

финал

1/4 1/2 Финал 

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2



PROGRAM - I round
MAT "А"

кат. 38 кг - FW
1 1 Пламена Бунарова Бургас 2 Пенка Петкова Нова Загора
2 3 Мерал Зиберова Севлиево 4 Петя Делчева България

кат. 58 кг - FS
3 15 Soilita Jon MDA 16 Симеон Панайотов Ямбол
4 17 Lungu Ionut-Cristian ROU 18 Ангел Чолаков Асеновград

кат. 85 кг - FS
5 2 Реджеб Юмер България 3 Дельо Михалев Нова Загора
6 4 Erhan Gherorghe MDA 5 Въчо Делчев Димитровград
7 6 Павел Иванов България 7 Christos Petridis GRE

кат. 65 кг - FW
8 1 Юлджан Алиева Севлиево 2 Ева Янкова Бургас
9 3 Сийка Иванова България 4 Christina-Maria Ampatzi GRE

кат. 43 кг - FW
10 1 Ana Andreea Beatrice ROU 2 Атанаска Русева България

MAT "B"
кат. 56 кг - FW

11 1 Хава Мехмедалиева Севлиево 2 Nichita Anastasia MDA
12 3 Таня Тенева Димитровград 4 Александрина Кашинова България

кат. 69 кг - FS
13 6 Тодор Ялански Нова Загора 7 Джан Бекир България
14 8 Христо Илиев ЦСКА 9 Хюсеин Хюсеинов Цар Калоян
15 10 Darii Jon MDA 11 Iliadis Giannis GRE

кат. 50 кг - FS
16 8 Ахмед Ахмедов България 9 Николай Миталов ЦСКА

кат. 100 кг - FS
17 1 Антон Златков Левски 2 Даниел Веселинов България
18 3 Ajoceri Dumitru MDA 4 Адел Бакър България

кат. 42 кг - FS
19 1 Цветан Мустафов България 2 Панайот Димитров България
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